
22LR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO S/A 100.00 23.62 27.55 40.33 36.52

2 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 83.25 28.36 31.59 44.72 49.11

3 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 78.99 28.29 26.47 48.42 58.89

4 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO A S 78.60 30.63 30.11 51.77 50.37

5 ALESSIO MARCO CASALE MONFERRATO A 77.74 32.58 37.51 42.74 51.84

6 IANNANTUONO CARLO LEGNANO A SS 77.72 39.91 30.13 43.44 51.23

7 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA B SS 74.74 42.08 32.76 47.68 48.76

8 CALLEGARI DANIELA LEGNANO A L 73.15 37.68 33.27 47.73 56.33

9 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO A S 72.03 32.67 37.85 50.64 56.57

10 PONTONE FRANCESCO TORINO B SS 71.30 32.92 36.70 58.86 51.06

11 CHILLEMI SANTI SAVONA B S 70.53 35.03 32.40 44.54 69.54

12 PESCE SAMYRA SAVONA B L 70.01 36.46 36.96 55.56 53.89

13 CECCHINI CLAUDIO ACQUI TERME B SS 65.73 32.38 52.62 55.98 53.79

14 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 64.72 29.09 40.15 62.74 65.83

15 MARTINOIA PAOLO SAVONA B SS 64.34 31.49 47.51 70.46 49.52

16 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 64.01 33.05 41.28 69.33 56.35

17 BOSCANI MARCO ALBERTO MILANO B SS 63.82 30.70 42.67 70.01 57.21

18 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 63.30 39.33 51.07 54.41 57.44

19 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO A SS 62.53 42.77 36.26 55.35 70.37

20 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO B S 59.90 46.49 60.56 45.75 60.94

21 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA B SS 59.05 36.68 35.20 78.28 66.63

22 TANZI GERMANO MILANO B S 56.12 41.07 30.34 105.45 51.26

23 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 55.96 57.64 35.55 57.10 78.48

24 SERRA MARCO MILANO B S 53.08 50.70 42.35 72.24 75.89

25 TRECCA FIORETTO TORINO B S 43.21 66.93 68.08 85.82 75.47

26 FERRARI GIANFRANCO VARESE B SS 40.53 57.29 63.94 94.34 100.28

27 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO B 40.16 52.61 55.24 119.11 91.79

28 GAGNI NORA FERNANDA MILANO B L 26.52 131.97 85.81 142.98 122.05
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22LR - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO S/A 100.00 23.62 27.55 40.33 36.52

MILANO 14/06/2024 - 16/06/2024 2



22LR - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 100.00 28.36 31.59 44.72 49.11

2 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO A S 94.41 30.63 30.11 51.77 50.37

3 ALESSIO MARCO CASALE MONFERRATO A 93.39 32.58 37.51 42.74 51.84

4 IANNANTUONO CARLO LEGNANO A SS 93.36 39.91 30.13 43.44 51.23

5 CALLEGARI DANIELA LEGNANO A L 87.87 37.68 33.27 47.73 56.33

6 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO A S 86.52 32.67 37.85 50.64 56.57

7 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO A SS 75.11 42.77 36.26 55.35 70.37

MILANO 14/06/2024 - 16/06/2024 3



22LR - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 100.00 28.29 26.47 48.42 58.89

2 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA B SS 94.62 42.08 32.76 47.68 48.76

3 PONTONE FRANCESCO TORINO B SS 90.27 32.92 36.70 58.86 51.06

4 CHILLEMI SANTI SAVONA B S 89.29 35.03 32.40 44.54 69.54

5 PESCE SAMYRA SAVONA B L 88.63 36.46 36.96 55.56 53.89

6 CECCHINI CLAUDIO ACQUI TERME B SS 83.21 32.38 52.62 55.98 53.79

7 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 81.93 29.09 40.15 62.74 65.83

8 MARTINOIA PAOLO SAVONA B SS 81.45 31.49 47.51 70.46 49.52

9 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 81.03 33.05 41.28 69.33 56.35

10 BOSCANI MARCO ALBERTO MILANO B SS 80.80 30.70 42.67 70.01 57.21

11 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 80.13 39.33 51.07 54.41 57.44

12 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO B S 75.83 46.49 60.56 45.75 60.94

13 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA B SS 74.76 36.68 35.20 78.28 66.63

14 TANZI GERMANO MILANO B S 71.05 41.07 30.34 105.45 51.26

15 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 70.84 57.64 35.55 57.10 78.48

16 SERRA MARCO MILANO B S 67.20 50.70 42.35 72.24 75.89

17 TRECCA FIORETTO TORINO B S 54.70 66.93 68.08 85.82 75.47

18 FERRARI GIANFRANCO VARESE B SS 51.31 57.29 63.94 94.34 100.28

19 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO B 50.85 52.61 55.24 119.11 91.79

20 GAGNI NORA FERNANDA MILANO B L 33.57 131.97 85.81 142.98 122.05
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22LR - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 100.00 28.36 31.59 44.72 49.11

2 CALLEGARI DANIELA LEGNANO A L 87.87 37.68 33.27 47.73 56.33

3 PESCE SAMYRA SAVONA B L 84.09 36.46 36.96 55.56 53.89

4 GAGNI NORA FERNANDA MILANO B L 31.85 131.97 85.81 142.98 122.05
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22LR - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO A S 100.00 30.63 30.11 51.77 50.37

2 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO A S 91.64 32.67 37.85 50.64 56.57

3 CHILLEMI SANTI SAVONA B S 89.74 35.03 32.40 44.54 69.54

4 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 80.53 39.33 51.07 54.41 57.44

5 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO B S 76.20 46.49 60.56 45.75 60.94

6 TANZI GERMANO MILANO B S 71.40 41.07 30.34 105.45 51.26

7 SERRA MARCO MILANO B S 67.53 50.70 42.35 72.24 75.89

8 TRECCA FIORETTO TORINO B S 54.97 66.93 68.08 85.82 75.47
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22LR - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 IANNANTUONO CARLO LEGNANO A SS 100.00 39.91 30.13 43.44 51.23

2 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA B SS 96.16 42.08 32.76 47.68 48.76

3 PONTONE FRANCESCO TORINO B SS 91.74 32.92 36.70 58.86 51.06

4 CECCHINI CLAUDIO ACQUI TERME B SS 84.57 32.38 52.62 55.98 53.79

5 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 83.27 29.09 40.15 62.74 65.83

6 MARTINOIA PAOLO SAVONA B SS 82.78 31.49 47.51 70.46 49.52

7 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 82.35 33.05 41.28 69.33 56.35

8 BOSCANI MARCO ALBERTO MILANO B SS 82.11 30.70 42.67 70.01 57.21

9 SANGALLI GIANLUIGI MILANO A SS 80.44 42.77 36.26 55.35 70.37

10 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA B SS 75.98 36.68 35.20 78.28 66.63

11 FERRARI GIANFRANCO VARESE B SS 52.15 57.29 63.94 94.34 100.28
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SEMIAUTO Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 ZUCCOLO GIOVANNI BOLZANO S/A S 100.00 16.58 16.14 31.89 32.09

2 RAIMONDO ROBERTO BUSTO ARSIZIO S/A 88.62 24.76 15.77 34.99 33.60

3 TOSCHI DANILO SAVONA A 83.85 26.04 20.26 36.00 33.03

4 GOGLIO PATRIK TRENTO A S 80.00 19.87 19.79 38.15 43.07

5 NEVIANI CHIARA BERGAMO A L 78.12 23.08 22.37 40.78 37.56

6 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO A S 77.52 19.90 23.09 44.31 37.44

7 PIZZINI MORGAN MILANO C 72.54 28.33 23.84 36.90 44.24

8 DADOMO MAURO STRADELLA A S 71.46 24.36 21.48 43.55 45.93

9 BUSI RICCARDO CATANIA A 70.13 31.52 19.13 48.20 39.03

10 BONZINI ANDREA MILANO C 69.31 29.77 28.30 39.97 41.48

11 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 68.16 31.85 24.30 44.63 41.10

12 ALESSIO MARCO CASALE MONFERRATO A 67.39 25.74 27.27 43.72 46.76

13 ROSSETTI GIOVANNI TRECATE B S 67.34 24.47 25.69 48.55 44.90

14 COFFARO GIOVANNI SASSUOLO B S 66.82 24.33 26.98 52.32 41.09

15 POLVANI MARCO GENOVA A S 66.17 25.02 27.42 46.13 47.56

16 DEIANA ALBERTO MAURIZIO SASSUOLO A S 65.29 30.24 31.54 45.46 40.86

17 PEDRESCHI STEFANO GENOVA A 64.60 23.92 30.21 51.44 44.13

18 FAVARETTO FABIO MILANO A 64.44 29.83 37.54 45.65 37.04

19 SARTORI ANDREA TRENTO B 63.21 21.64 38.97 46.81 45.56

20 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO A L 62.50 28.75 34.56 52.00 39.41

21 FERNITICO LUCA TORINO B 62.15 25.63 33.34 44.81 51.81

22 GIANNATEMPO TEODORO TRENTO B 59.92 32.45 39.10 42.84 46.99

23 TOMADA SANDRO MILANO B 59.61 34.12 26.42 52.44 49.23

24 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 59.09 27.57 39.17 49.85 47.07

25 MARTINOIA PAOLO SAVONA B SS 58.64 33.48 34.42 49.24 47.77

26 RICCA ALBINO GAVARDO B SS 57.76 31.94 38.41 50.05 47.01

27 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 57.57 33.40 32.24 52.66 49.66

28 MORI ROBERTO LODI B 57.56 32.90 26.73 53.49 54.89

29 MORELLI BRUNO STRADELLA B S 57.11 40.75 32.92 48.28 47.36

30 IANNANTUONO CARLO LEGNANO A SS 57.06 50.41 30.40 50.42 38.23

31 CALLEGARI DANIELA LEGNANO A L 56.85 26.35 41.08 55.61 47.06

32 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 56.73 27.46 36.17 56.06 50.77

33 MANACHINO PAOLO CASALE MONFERRATO B 56.70 39.86 30.66 53.68 46.35

34 GRASSI MARIO MAURILIO BUSTO ARSIZIO A SS 56.42 27.83 31.94 63.92 47.70

35 KASHITSKII DMITRII MILANO B 56.39 37.93 35.74 48.29 49.51

36 AMATO ANTONINO PAVIA B 56.29 30.95 30.82 50.33 59.70

37 BERARDINETTI MATTIA MILANO B 55.97 36.40 35.55 61.68 39.13

38 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE MILANO A 55.90 49.39 32.87 46.99 43.75

39 SALA STEFANO BRESCIA B 55.84 32.35 36.12 55.25 49.44

40 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 55.81 37.34 28.33 50.42 57.19

41 MANAZZA DAMIR VIGEVANO B 55.22 38.14 38.09 51.62 47.27

42 LAVAGNA ANDREA SAVONA A 54.99 41.36 23.38 67.62 43.50

43 PROVASI SARA SASSUOLO B L 54.97 43.14 31.07 52.29 49.43

44 GHERARDI VITTORIO COMO B S 54.54 43.85 38.76 58.74 35.94

45 RIMOLDI ELEONORA SASSUOLO B L 54.34 40.68 37.42 54.69 45.17

46 MININNI DAVIDE MILANO C 54.12 43.22 34.16 51.45 49.85

47 MATTEI ANDREA BRESCIA C 53.64 28.63 28.98 69.61 53.06

48 TANZI GERMANO MILANO C S 53.30 39.52 29.32 58.47 54.10

49 LUGARINI ROBERTO CREMONA B S 53.11 46.84 31.32 53.34 50.56

50 PONTONE FRANCESCO TORINO B SS 52.42 46.81 33.11 50.97 53.59
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SEMIAUTO Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
51 LO FORTE DANIELE GALLIATE B 49.20 34.90 41.86 57.15 62.65

52 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 49.15 36.95 39.32 58.86 61.61

53 FORNELLI ENRICO CASALE MONFERRATO C 48.24 31.59 48.51 56.57 63.79

54 BERARDINETTI MARIO MILANO C SS 47.97 31.96 34.39 70.74 64.48

55 REGONESI SILVANO BERGAMO B S 47.88 43.33 34.83 68.00 55.80

56 FIGLIOLI PIETRO SAVONA C 47.58 57.86 36.62 49.75 58.99

57 COLOMBI PAOLO BERGAMO C 46.76 40.12 38.81 64.70 63.16

58 STIFANESE ROBERTO SAVONA C 46.62 63.78 38.21 53.30 52.15

59 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO C L 45.82 50.50 26.90 76.54 57.09

60 BOGLIETTI CRISTINA VERCELLI C L 45.64 47.96 49.79 64.15 49.99

61 PESCE SAMYRA SAVONA B L 45.39 34.90 49.15 56.11 72.87

62 PANZA MONICA GAVARDO B L 45.32 36.59 51.11 59.43 66.23

63 ROSSI CLAUDIO SAVONA B SS 45.25 48.36 50.35 51.48 63.53

64 TORTAROLO LUCA SAVONA C S 45.23 50.66 30.78 68.74 63.61

65 TONOLINI MASSIMILIANO GAVARDO B 45.20 56.03 34.73 65.91 57.26

66 RISTUCCIA ANTONINO MILANO B 45.09 47.61 40.60 71.50 54.75

67 ARESI FRANCESCO VIGEVANO C 44.95 40.49 40.94 64.53 69.18

68 VELLA FRANCESCO PAVIA C 43.82 41.70 35.17 68.70 75.13

69 PAOLELLA SAVINO MILANO C SS 43.60 39.21 49.00 69.92 63.66

70 PINO ANTONIO VARESE C 43.42 57.41 43.46 73.98 47.86

71 TRENTI ALFREDO COMO B S 43.31 65.19 46.36 62.21 49.49

72 PEANO PIERFRANCO MILANO C S 42.58 52.15 35.09 77.56 62.31

73 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA B SS 42.23 52.23 36.76 64.11 75.87

74 TORNELLI FLAVIO LODI C 42.16 54.49 53.72 62.49 58.67

75 MAGNANI MASSIMO VIGEVANO B 41.72 49.58 38.48 77.99 65.75

76 SIGNORINI MAURO BRESCIA C SS 41.69 39.82 44.71 72.04 75.39

77 MAZZOLI GIAN LUIGI GARDONE VAL TROMPIA C 41.67 48.65 43.79 74.52 65.12

78 AMICO ALESSANDRO MILANO C 41.02 55.90 50.30 58.70 70.84

79 OCCHIPINTI VALTER MILANO B SS 40.90 63.23 50.56 58.00 64.62

80 CORTI LUIGI ALDO MILANO C S 40.83 44.26 42.92 71.89 77.79

81 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO C 39.82 51.03 53.91 72.34 65.55

82 VENTRONI PAOLO ROBERTO GENOVA B S 39.47 52.64 46.08 71.22 75.05

83 MADDI GIROLAMO VARESE C S 38.79 45.01 31.29 93.17 79.82

84 LETIZIA GIUSEPPE LODI C 38.42 62.18 46.27 74.01 69.21

85 LUCCHINI FABRIZIO ARMANDO GIOVANNI MILANO C S 37.77 61.91 35.89 69.51 88.70

86 CELLI LUCA VIGEVANO C SS 37.64 50.90 54.89 79.22 71.90

87 LO CASTRO ALFIO VIGEVANO C 36.79 57.76 51.30 88.23 65.53

88 LAURITA EMANUELE ANTONIO MILANO C S 36.58 42.12 64.94 89.16 68.14

89 ORECCHIA DAVIDE PAVIA C 35.56 76.25 41.95 69.66 84.08

90 FIGURELLI FRANCESCO STRADELLA C 35.10 64.02 44.07 88.60 78.81

91 FAMOSO MATTIA GENOVA C 33.78 67.22 55.24 91.08 72.70

92 MAUTONE MARIO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA C 32.82 88.27 46.89 92.46 66.99

93 MENEGHINI MARA SASSUOLO B L 32.62 36.48 31.82 168.72 59.43

94 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO C S 32.29 71.46 65.12 98.12 64.80

95 DANEO ALESSANDRO LUIGI BERGAMO C 32.24 52.22 79.48 79.35 88.87

96 MARIN PIERRE MILANO C S 31.58 64.42 56.90 94.17 90.72

97 GRANATA MANUELA PAVIA C L 29.56 71.04 76.23 86.88 92.96

98 ONORATI SANDRO MILANO C S 28.66 61.72 61.22 96.03 118.47

99 BRONZATI STEFANO TRECATE C S 28.48 41.49 106.21 114.85 76.99

100 MAGGI MASSIMO PAOLO MILANO C S 27.84 59.06 67.46 113.39 107.42
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SEMIAUTO Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
101 DI FRANCESCO MATTEO MILANO C SS 26.66 95.99 61.20 107.06 98.50

102 DI FEDE ROBERTO MILANO C SS 24.03 99.51 88.00 95.47 119.42
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SEMIAUTO - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 ZUCCOLO GIOVANNI BOLZANO S/A S 100.00 16.58 16.14 31.89 32.09

2 RAIMONDO ROBERTO BUSTO ARSIZIO S/A 88.62 24.76 15.77 34.99 33.60
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SEMIAUTO - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 TOSCHI DANILO SAVONA A 100.00 26.04 20.26 36.00 33.03

2 GOGLIO PATRIK TRENTO A S 95.41 19.87 19.79 38.15 43.07

3 NEVIANI CHIARA BERGAMO A L 93.17 23.08 22.37 40.78 37.56

4 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO A S 92.46 19.90 23.09 44.31 37.44

5 DADOMO MAURO STRADELLA A S 85.23 24.36 21.48 43.55 45.93

6 BUSI RICCARDO CATANIA A 83.65 31.52 19.13 48.20 39.03

7 ALESSIO MARCO CASALE MONFERRATO A 80.37 25.74 27.27 43.72 46.76

8 POLVANI MARCO GENOVA A S 78.92 25.02 27.42 46.13 47.56

9 DEIANA ALBERTO MAURIZIO SASSUOLO A S 77.87 30.24 31.54 45.46 40.86

10 PEDRESCHI STEFANO GENOVA A 77.04 23.92 30.21 51.44 44.13

11 FAVARETTO FABIO MILANO A 76.86 29.83 37.54 45.65 37.04

12 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO A L 74.54 28.75 34.56 52.00 39.41

13 IANNANTUONO CARLO LEGNANO A SS 68.06 50.41 30.40 50.42 38.23

14 CALLEGARI DANIELA LEGNANO A L 67.80 26.35 41.08 55.61 47.06

15 GRASSI MARIO MAURILIO BUSTO ARSIZIO A SS 67.29 27.83 31.94 63.92 47.70

16 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE MILANO A 66.66 49.39 32.87 46.99 43.75

17 LAVAGNA ANDREA SAVONA A 65.58 41.36 23.38 67.62 43.50
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SEMIAUTO - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 BOZZI MATTEO VIGEVANO B 100.00 31.85 24.30 44.63 41.10

2 ROSSETTI GIOVANNI TRECATE B S 98.80 24.47 25.69 48.55 44.90

3 COFFARO GIOVANNI SASSUOLO B S 98.04 24.33 26.98 52.32 41.09

4 SARTORI ANDREA TRENTO B 92.74 21.64 38.97 46.81 45.56

5 FERNITICO LUCA TORINO B 91.19 25.63 33.34 44.81 51.81

6 GIANNATEMPO TEODORO TRENTO B 87.92 32.45 39.10 42.84 46.99

7 TOMADA SANDRO MILANO B 87.47 34.12 26.42 52.44 49.23

8 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 86.69 27.57 39.17 49.85 47.07

9 MARTINOIA PAOLO SAVONA B SS 86.03 33.48 34.42 49.24 47.77

10 RICCA ALBINO GAVARDO B SS 84.75 31.94 38.41 50.05 47.01

11 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 84.47 33.40 32.24 52.66 49.66

12 MORI ROBERTO LODI B 84.45 32.90 26.73 53.49 54.89

13 MORELLI BRUNO STRADELLA B S 83.80 40.75 32.92 48.28 47.36

14 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 83.23 27.46 36.17 56.06 50.77

15 MANACHINO PAOLO CASALE MONFERRATO B 83.19 39.86 30.66 53.68 46.35

16 KASHITSKII DMITRII MILANO B 82.74 37.93 35.74 48.29 49.51

17 AMATO ANTONINO PAVIA B 82.58 30.95 30.82 50.33 59.70

18 BERARDINETTI MATTIA MILANO B 82.13 36.40 35.55 61.68 39.13

19 SALA STEFANO BRESCIA B 81.94 32.35 36.12 55.25 49.44

20 STEFANAZZI MARCO GIUSEPPE BUSTO ARSIZIO B 81.88 37.34 28.33 50.42 57.19

21 MANAZZA DAMIR VIGEVANO B 81.02 38.14 38.09 51.62 47.27

22 PROVASI SARA SASSUOLO B L 80.65 43.14 31.07 52.29 49.43

23 GHERARDI VITTORIO COMO B S 80.03 43.85 38.76 58.74 35.94

24 RIMOLDI ELEONORA SASSUOLO B L 79.73 40.68 37.42 54.69 45.17

25 LUGARINI ROBERTO CREMONA B S 77.93 46.84 31.32 53.34 50.56

26 PONTONE FRANCESCO TORINO B SS 76.91 46.81 33.11 50.97 53.59

27 LO FORTE DANIELE GALLIATE B 72.18 34.90 41.86 57.15 62.65

28 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 72.12 36.95 39.32 58.86 61.61

29 REGONESI SILVANO BERGAMO B S 70.25 43.33 34.83 68.00 55.80

30 PESCE SAMYRA SAVONA B L 66.60 34.90 49.15 56.11 72.87

31 PANZA MONICA GAVARDO B L 66.50 36.59 51.11 59.43 66.23

32 ROSSI CLAUDIO SAVONA B SS 66.39 48.36 50.35 51.48 63.53

33 TONOLINI MASSIMILIANO GAVARDO B 66.32 56.03 34.73 65.91 57.26

34 RISTUCCIA ANTONINO MILANO B 66.16 47.61 40.60 71.50 54.75

35 TRENTI ALFREDO COMO B S 63.55 65.19 46.36 62.21 49.49

36 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA B SS 61.96 52.23 36.76 64.11 75.87

37 MAGNANI MASSIMO VIGEVANO B 61.21 49.58 38.48 77.99 65.75

38 OCCHIPINTI VALTER MILANO B SS 60.01 63.23 50.56 58.00 64.62

39 VENTRONI PAOLO ROBERTO GENOVA B S 57.91 52.64 46.08 71.22 75.05

40 MENEGHINI MARA SASSUOLO B L 47.86 36.48 31.82 168.72 59.43
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SEMIAUTO - C Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 PIZZINI MORGAN MILANO C 100.00 28.33 23.84 36.90 44.24

2 BONZINI ANDREA MILANO C 95.55 29.77 28.30 39.97 41.48

3 MININNI DAVIDE MILANO C 74.61 43.22 34.16 51.45 49.85

4 MATTEI ANDREA BRESCIA C 73.95 28.63 28.98 69.61 53.06

5 TANZI GERMANO MILANO C S 73.49 39.52 29.32 58.47 54.10

6 FORNELLI ENRICO CASALE MONFERRATO C 66.50 31.59 48.51 56.57 63.79

7 BERARDINETTI MARIO MILANO C SS 66.14 31.96 34.39 70.74 64.48

8 FIGLIOLI PIETRO SAVONA C 65.60 57.86 36.62 49.75 58.99

9 COLOMBI PAOLO BERGAMO C 64.47 40.12 38.81 64.70 63.16

10 STIFANESE ROBERTO SAVONA C 64.26 63.78 38.21 53.30 52.15

11 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO C L 63.17 50.50 26.90 76.54 57.09

12 BOGLIETTI CRISTINA VERCELLI C L 62.91 47.96 49.79 64.15 49.99

13 TORTAROLO LUCA SAVONA C S 62.36 50.66 30.78 68.74 63.61

14 ARESI FRANCESCO VIGEVANO C 61.96 40.49 40.94 64.53 69.18

15 VELLA FRANCESCO PAVIA C 60.40 41.70 35.17 68.70 75.13

16 PAOLELLA SAVINO MILANO C SS 60.11 39.21 49.00 69.92 63.66

17 PINO ANTONIO VARESE C 59.86 57.41 43.46 73.98 47.86

18 PEANO PIERFRANCO MILANO C S 58.70 52.15 35.09 77.56 62.31

19 TORNELLI FLAVIO LODI C 58.12 54.49 53.72 62.49 58.67

20 SIGNORINI MAURO BRESCIA C SS 57.47 39.82 44.71 72.04 75.39

21 MAZZOLI GIAN LUIGI GARDONE VAL TROMPIA C 57.44 48.65 43.79 74.52 65.12

22 AMICO ALESSANDRO MILANO C 56.55 55.90 50.30 58.70 70.84

23 CORTI LUIGI ALDO MILANO C S 56.28 44.26 42.92 71.89 77.79

24 GRASSI ALESSIO MILANO C 54.90 51.03 53.91 72.34 65.55

25 MADDI GIROLAMO VARESE C S 53.48 45.01 31.29 93.17 79.82

26 LETIZIA GIUSEPPE LODI C 52.97 62.18 46.27 74.01 69.21

27 LUCCHINI FABRIZIO ARMANDO GIOVANNI MILANO C S 52.07 61.91 35.89 69.51 88.70

28 CELLI LUCA VIGEVANO C SS 51.89 50.90 54.89 79.22 71.90

29 LO CASTRO ALFIO VIGEVANO C 50.72 57.76 51.30 88.23 65.53

30 LAURITA EMANUELE ANTONIO MILANO C S 50.43 42.12 64.94 89.16 68.14

31 ORECCHIA DAVIDE PAVIA C 49.02 76.25 41.95 69.66 84.08

32 FIGURELLI FRANCESCO STRADELLA C 48.39 64.02 44.07 88.60 78.81

33 FAMOSO MATTIA GENOVA C 46.57 67.22 55.24 91.08 72.70

34 MAUTONE MARIO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA C 45.25 88.27 46.89 92.46 66.99

35 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO C S 44.51 71.46 65.12 98.12 64.80

36 DANEO ALESSANDRO LUIGI BERGAMO C 44.45 52.22 79.48 79.35 88.87

37 MARIN PIERRE MILANO C S 43.54 64.42 56.90 94.17 90.72

38 GRANATA MANUELA PAVIA C L 40.75 71.04 76.23 86.88 92.96

39 ONORATI SANDRO MILANO C S 39.51 61.72 61.22 96.03 118.47

40 BRONZATI STEFANO TRECATE C S 39.26 41.49 106.21 114.85 76.99

41 MAGGI MASSIMO PAOLO MILANO C S 38.38 59.06 67.46 113.39 107.42

42 DI FRANCESCO MATTEO MILANO C SS 36.75 95.99 61.20 107.06 98.50

43 DI FEDE ROBERTO MILANO C SS 33.13 99.51 88.00 95.47 119.42
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SEMIAUTO - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 NEVIANI CHIARA BERGAMO A L 100.00 23.08 22.37 40.78 37.56

2 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO A L 80.01 28.75 34.56 52.00 39.41

3 CALLEGARI DANIELA LEGNANO A L 72.77 26.35 41.08 55.61 47.06

4 PROVASI SARA SASSUOLO B L 70.36 43.14 31.07 52.29 49.43

5 RIMOLDI ELEONORA SASSUOLO B L 69.56 40.68 37.42 54.69 45.17

6 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO C L 58.66 50.50 26.90 76.54 57.09

7 BOGLIETTI CRISTINA VERCELLI C L 58.42 47.96 49.79 64.15 49.99

8 PESCE SAMYRA SAVONA B L 58.11 34.90 49.15 56.11 72.87

9 PANZA MONICA GAVARDO B L 58.02 36.59 51.11 59.43 66.23

10 MENEGHINI MARA SASSUOLO B L 41.76 36.48 31.82 168.72 59.43

11 GRANATA MANUELA PAVIA C L 37.84 71.04 76.23 86.88 92.96
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SEMIAUTO - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 ZUCCOLO GIOVANNI BOLZANO S/A S 100.00 16.58 16.14 31.89 32.09

2 GOGLIO PATRIK TRENTO A S 80.00 19.87 19.79 38.15 43.07

3 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO A S 77.52 19.90 23.09 44.31 37.44

4 DADOMO MAURO STRADELLA A S 71.46 24.36 21.48 43.55 45.93

5 ROSSETTI GIOVANNI TRECATE B S 67.34 24.47 25.69 48.55 44.90

6 COFFARO GIOVANNI SASSUOLO B S 66.82 24.33 26.98 52.32 41.09

7 POLVANI MARCO GENOVA A S 66.17 25.02 27.42 46.13 47.56

8 DEIANA ALBERTO MAURIZIO SASSUOLO A S 65.29 30.24 31.54 45.46 40.86

9 MORELLI BRUNO STRADELLA B S 57.11 40.75 32.92 48.28 47.36

10 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 56.73 27.46 36.17 56.06 50.77

11 GHERARDI VITTORIO COMO B S 54.54 43.85 38.76 58.74 35.94

12 TANZI GERMANO MILANO C S 53.30 39.52 29.32 58.47 54.10

13 LUGARINI ROBERTO CREMONA B S 53.11 46.84 31.32 53.34 50.56

14 RAIMONDO ANTONELLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 49.15 36.95 39.32 58.86 61.61

15 REGONESI SILVANO BERGAMO B S 47.88 43.33 34.83 68.00 55.80

16 TORTAROLO LUCA SAVONA C S 45.23 50.66 30.78 68.74 63.61

17 TRENTI ALFREDO COMO B S 43.31 65.19 46.36 62.21 49.49

18 PEANO PIERFRANCO MILANO C S 42.58 52.15 35.09 77.56 62.31

19 CORTI LUIGI ALDO MILANO C S 40.83 44.26 42.92 71.89 77.79

20 VENTRONI PAOLO ROBERTO GENOVA B S 39.47 52.64 46.08 71.22 75.05

21 MADDI GIROLAMO VARESE C S 38.79 45.01 31.29 93.17 79.82

22 LUCCHINI FABRIZIO ARMANDO GIOVANNI MILANO C S 37.77 61.91 35.89 69.51 88.70

23 LAURITA EMANUELE ANTONIO MILANO C S 36.58 42.12 64.94 89.16 68.14

24 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO C S 32.29 71.46 65.12 98.12 64.80

25 MARIN PIERRE MILANO C S 31.58 64.42 56.90 94.17 90.72

26 ONORATI SANDRO MILANO C S 28.66 61.72 61.22 96.03 118.47

27 BRONZATI STEFANO TRECATE C S 28.48 41.49 106.21 114.85 76.99

28 MAGGI MASSIMO PAOLO MILANO C S 27.84 59.06 67.46 113.39 107.42
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SEMIAUTO - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 100.00 27.57 39.17 49.85 47.07

2 MARTINOIA PAOLO SAVONA B SS 99.24 33.48 34.42 49.24 47.77

3 RICCA ALBINO GAVARDO B SS 97.76 31.94 38.41 50.05 47.01

4 GATTI MAURO GAVARDO B SS 97.44 33.40 32.24 52.66 49.66

5 IANNANTUONO CARLO LEGNANO A SS 96.58 50.41 30.40 50.42 38.23

6 GRASSI MARIO MAURILIO BUSTO ARSIZIO A SS 95.49 27.83 31.94 63.92 47.70

7 PONTONE FRANCESCO TORINO B SS 88.71 46.81 33.11 50.97 53.59

8 BERARDINETTI MARIO MILANO C SS 81.19 31.96 34.39 70.74 64.48

9 ROSSI CLAUDIO SAVONA B SS 76.58 48.36 50.35 51.48 63.53

10 PAOLELLA SAVINO MILANO C SS 73.79 39.21 49.00 69.92 63.66

11 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA B SS 71.48 52.23 36.76 64.11 75.87

12 SIGNORINI MAURO BRESCIA C SS 70.56 39.82 44.71 72.04 75.39

13 OCCHIPINTI VALTER MILANO B SS 69.23 63.23 50.56 58.00 64.62

14 CELLI LUCA VIGEVANO C SS 63.70 50.90 54.89 79.22 71.90

15 DI FRANCESCO MATTEO MILANO C SS 45.12 95.99 61.20 107.06 98.50

16 DI FEDE ROBERTO MILANO C SS 40.67 99.51 88.00 95.47 119.42
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MINIRIFLE Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 RAIMONDO ROBERTO BUSTO ARSIZIO S/A 100.00 12.71 13.36 24.91 21.21

2 MALANDRINO ALFREDO VERONA A 87.02 17.17 10.90 30.11 24.78

3 TOSCHI DANILO SAVONA S/A 84.79 12.96 15.28 32.71 24.19

4 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO S/A S 82.12 16.46 16.69 29.32 25.44

5 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 80.26 17.03 17.31 30.67 24.94

6 BENENTE FABRIZIO SAVONA S/A 79.42 13.64 21.98 27.22 28.06

7 BORGHESI STEFANO BRESCIA A 78.30 12.88 15.51 41.05 22.76

8 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO A 78.14 18.15 16.43 28.52 29.28

9 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA A SS 77.13 16.82 17.58 30.14 29.06

10 LAVAGNA ANDREA SAVONA S/A 74.50 16.75 18.05 37.83 24.27

11 CHILLEMI SANTI SAVONA B S 71.93 18.91 17.61 34.52 29.32

12 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 71.09 19.78 19.75 30.12 31.90

13 SMUSSI CINZIA BRESCIA S/A L 70.96 19.97 18.38 27.43 35.95

14 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 70.44 20.38 20.58 35.31 26.21

15 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 70.20 13.59 21.32 34.26 33.67

16 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO A S 68.28 12.81 21.31 31.20 40.40

17 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 66.61 21.36 18.88 35.07 33.06

18 BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO VERCELLI A 62.48 14.88 19.34 51.87 29.46

19 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO A S 62.11 23.73 20.88 43.21 28.40

20 CAVALLINI GIORGIO OSCAR BRESCIA S/A S 61.76 12.32 20.02 39.47 45.08

21 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 59.17 20.41 26.04 39.30 36.26

22 SOFFIENTINI FABRIZIO LODI B SS 56.85 15.42 26.71 43.13 41.72

23 TURETTA MASSIMO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 55.80 21.12 21.03 48.12 39.10

24 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 52.42 13.91 41.20 27.23 55.38

25 BUDRI ALESSANDRO MILANO B S 51.41 39.05 23.08 43.36 34.94

26 GUAGLIUMI GABEL PAVIA B 22.86 30.91 38.76 164.91 81.15
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MINIRIFLE - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 RAIMONDO ROBERTO BUSTO ARSIZIO S/A 100.00 12.71 13.36 24.91 21.21

2 TOSCHI DANILO SAVONA S/A 84.79 12.96 15.28 32.71 24.19

3 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO S/A S 82.12 16.46 16.69 29.32 25.44

4 BENENTE FABRIZIO SAVONA S/A 79.42 13.64 21.98 27.22 28.06

5 LAVAGNA ANDREA SAVONA S/A 74.50 16.75 18.05 37.83 24.27

6 SMUSSI CINZIA BRESCIA S/A L 70.96 19.97 18.38 27.43 35.95

7 CAVALLINI GIORGIO OSCAR BRESCIA S/A S 61.76 12.32 20.02 39.47 45.08
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MINIRIFLE - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 MALANDRINO ALFREDO VERONA A 100.00 17.17 10.90 30.11 24.78

2 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 92.23 17.03 17.31 30.67 24.94

3 BORGHESI STEFANO BRESCIA A 89.98 12.88 15.51 41.05 22.76

4 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO A 89.80 18.15 16.43 28.52 29.28

5 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA A SS 88.63 16.82 17.58 30.14 29.06

6 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 80.67 13.59 21.32 34.26 33.67

7 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO A S 78.47 12.81 21.31 31.20 40.40

8 BEVILACQUA FABRIZIO VERCELLI A 71.80 14.88 19.34 51.87 29.46

9 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO A S 71.38 23.73 20.88 43.21 28.40

10 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 60.24 13.91 41.20 27.23 55.38
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MINIRIFLE - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 CHILLEMI SANTI SAVONA B S 100.00 18.91 17.61 34.52 29.32

2 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 98.83 19.78 19.75 30.12 31.90

3 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 97.93 20.38 20.58 35.31 26.21

4 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 92.61 21.36 18.88 35.07 33.06

5 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 82.26 20.41 26.04 39.30 36.26

6 SOFFIENTINI FABRIZIO LODI B SS 79.04 15.42 26.71 43.13 41.72

7 TURETTA MASSIMO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 77.58 21.12 21.03 48.12 39.10

8 BUDRI ALESSANDRO MILANO B S 71.47 39.05 23.08 43.36 34.94

9 GUAGLIUMI GABEL PAVIA B 31.79 30.91 38.76 164.91 81.15
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MINIRIFLE - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 SMUSSI CINZIA BRESCIA S/A L 100.00 19.97 18.38 27.43 35.95

2 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 93.87 21.36 18.88 35.07 33.06
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MINIRIFLE - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO S/A S 100.00 16.46 16.69 29.32 25.44

2 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 97.73 17.03 17.31 30.67 24.94

3 CHILLEMI SANTI SAVONA B S 87.59 18.91 17.61 34.52 29.32

4 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 86.57 19.78 19.75 30.12 31.90

5 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 85.78 20.38 20.58 35.31 26.21

6 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 85.48 13.59 21.32 34.26 33.67

7 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO A S 83.15 12.81 21.31 31.20 40.40

8 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO A S 75.64 23.73 20.88 43.21 28.40

9 CAVALLINI GIORGIO OSCAR BRESCIA S/A S 75.21 12.32 20.02 39.47 45.08

10 TURETTA MASSIMO BUSTO ARSIZIO B S 67.95 21.12 21.03 48.12 39.10

11 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 63.83 13.91 41.20 27.23 55.38

12 BUDRI ALESSANDRO MILANO B S 62.60 39.05 23.08 43.36 34.94
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MINIRIFLE - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA A SS 100.00 16.82 17.58 30.14 29.06

2 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 76.72 20.41 26.04 39.30 36.26

3 SOFFIENTINI FABRIZIO LODI B SS 73.71 15.42 26.71 43.13 41.72
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OPTICS Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 BELLOMI MARCO LODI S/A 100.00 18.10 17.33 31.19 34.86

2 SEGA ALBERTO VERONA S/A 92.83 21.51 19.27 39.09 29.45

3 FERRARI DANIELE LODI S/A 88.98 17.23 26.09 31.45 39.28

4 GRANESE RUBEN VIGEVANO A SS 88.24 20.85 21.13 36.25 36.78

5 KASHITSKII DMITRII MILANO B 81.91 22.89 20.10 39.40 41.50

6 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 81.08 20.48 22.69 46.98 35.01

7 POLIZZI ANDREA LODI S/A 79.67 26.20 28.88 37.79 34.51

8 GAMBINI SIMONE MILANO B 79.51 21.13 25.66 41.20 39.64

9 RIMOLDI DANILO SASSUOLO A S 78.91 25.99 19.27 45.14 38.20

10 DEIANA ALBERTO MAURIZIO SASSUOLO A S 76.57 23.98 23.93 45.94 38.69

11 CORNA NADIR EMILIO VARESE B S 75.81 27.17 25.14 43.99 37.56

12 GRILLO SALVATORE LUCCA B 74.15 44.98 20.55 41.07 30.25

13 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI VIGEVANO B S 70.80 36.29 30.30 38.31 38.43

14 PINO ANTONIO VARESE B 68.30 31.39 24.62 48.87 43.69

15 BRUSCHI LUCA LUIGI MILANO B S 66.11 32.04 31.26 48.69 41.52

16 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO B S 65.86 24.82 25.31 50.37 53.59

17 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 65.48 32.36 24.36 49.67 48.60

18 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 64.89 26.27 25.25 52.42 52.45

19 ORSINA GABRIELE VIGEVANO B S 64.76 46.85 23.49 43.22 43.14

20 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO COMO B SS 62.46 29.28 31.12 55.02 47.06

21 MANAZZA DAMIR VIGEVANO B 61.28 26.52 34.10 51.99 52.98

22 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO A S 61.05 31.70 35.38 50.27 48.87

23 DI LECCE LUIGI SASSUOLO B 59.92 42.65 29.91 49.88 46.93

24 MANAZZA MAURO VIGEVANO B SS 59.65 27.47 36.25 53.39 53.01

25 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 57.91 58.88 33.39 44.05 38.91

26 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO B S 55.03 35.92 38.72 56.06 53.72

27 TRENTI ALFREDO COMO B S 50.34 46.81 41.99 54.98 57.79

28 GRILLO RENATO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B SS 47.55 56.75 31.39 60.74 64.52

29 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO B S 45.50 61.07 33.06 58.61 70.30

30 QUATTRIN MASSIMO VARESE B S 32.67 68.84 94.94 73.97 72.85
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OPTICS - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 BELLOMI MARCO LODI S/A 100.00 18.10 17.33 31.19 34.86

2 SEGA ALBERTO VERONA S/A 92.83 21.51 19.27 39.09 29.45

3 FERRARI DANIELE LODI S/A 88.98 17.23 26.09 31.45 39.28

4 POLIZZI ANDREA LODI S/A 79.67 26.20 28.88 37.79 34.51
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OPTICS - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 GRANESE RUBEN VIGEVANO A SS 100.00 20.85 21.13 36.25 36.78

2 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 91.89 20.48 22.69 46.98 35.01

3 RIMOLDI DANILO SASSUOLO A S 89.43 25.99 19.27 45.14 38.20

4 DEIANA ALBERTO MAURIZIO SASSUOLO A S 86.77 23.98 23.93 45.94 38.69

5 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO A S 69.19 31.70 35.38 50.27 48.87

6 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 65.63 58.88 33.39 44.05 38.91
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OPTICS - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 KASHITSKII DMITRII MILANO B 100.00 22.89 20.10 39.40 41.50

2 GAMBINI SIMONE MILANO B 97.07 21.13 25.66 41.20 39.64

3 CORNA NADIR EMILIO VARESE B S 92.55 27.17 25.14 43.99 37.56

4 GRILLO SALVATORE LUCCA B 90.53 44.98 20.55 41.07 30.25

5 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI VIGEVANO B S 86.44 36.29 30.30 38.31 38.43

6 PINO ANTONIO VARESE B 83.39 31.39 24.62 48.87 43.69

7 BRUSCHI LUCA LUIGI MILANO B S 80.70 32.04 31.26 48.69 41.52

8 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO B S 80.40 24.82 25.31 50.37 53.59

9 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 79.93 32.36 24.36 49.67 48.60

10 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 79.22 26.27 25.25 52.42 52.45

11 ORSINA GABRIELE VIGEVANO B S 79.06 46.85 23.49 43.22 43.14

12 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO COMO B SS 76.25 29.28 31.12 55.02 47.06

13 MANAZZA DAMIR VIGEVANO B 74.82 26.52 34.10 51.99 52.98

14 DI LECCE LUIGI SASSUOLO B 73.15 42.65 29.91 49.88 46.93

15 MANAZZA MAURO VIGEVANO B SS 72.83 27.47 36.25 53.39 53.01

16 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO B S 67.18 35.92 38.72 56.06 53.72

17 TRENTI ALFREDO COMO B S 61.46 46.81 41.99 54.98 57.79

18 GRILLO RENATO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B SS 58.06 56.75 31.39 60.74 64.52

19 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO B S 55.55 61.07 33.06 58.61 70.30

20 QUATTRIN MASSIMO VARESE B S 39.89 68.84 94.94 73.97 72.85
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OPTICS - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 GRECCHI SIMONA MILANO A L 100.00 58.88 33.39 44.05 38.91
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OPTICS - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 RIMOLDI DANILO SASSUOLO A S 100.00 25.99 19.27 45.14 38.20

2 DEIANA ALBERTO MAURIZIO SASSUOLO A S 97.03 23.98 23.93 45.94 38.69

3 CORNA NADIR EMILIO VARESE B S 96.07 27.17 25.14 43.99 37.56

4 DI GUIDA GIOVANNI VIGEVANO B S 89.72 36.29 30.30 38.31 38.43

5 BRUSCHI LUCA LUIGI MILANO B S 83.77 32.04 31.26 48.69 41.52

6 MOLTENI MASSIMO COMO B S 83.46 24.82 25.31 50.37 53.59

7 FREGONI PASQUALINO GAVARDO B S 82.97 32.36 24.36 49.67 48.60

8 ZAGARIA MASSIMO VALERIO VIGEVANO B S 82.23 26.27 25.25 52.42 52.45

9 ORSINA GABRIELE VIGEVANO B S 82.07 46.85 23.49 43.22 43.14

10 INDELICATO GASPARE COMO A S 77.37 31.70 35.38 50.27 48.87

11 MASSAFRA ROBERTO BRUNO MILANO B S 69.73 35.92 38.72 56.06 53.72

12 TRENTI ALFREDO COMO B S 63.80 46.81 41.99 54.98 57.79

13 RICCARDI CESARE ALBERTO COMO B S 57.66 61.07 33.06 58.61 70.30

14 QUATTRIN MASSIMO VARESE B S 41.40 68.84 94.94 73.97 72.85
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OPTICS - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 GRANESE RUBEN VIGEVANO A SS 100.00 20.85 21.13 36.25 36.78

2 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO COMO B SS 70.78 29.28 31.12 55.02 47.06

3 MANAZZA MAURO VIGEVANO B SS 67.61 27.47 36.25 53.39 53.01

4 GRILLO RENATO GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B SS 53.89 56.75 31.39 60.74 64.52
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REVOLVER Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 FUSATO GRAZIANO TREVISO A S 100.00 40.57 36.19 55.31 73.40

2 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 98.53 40.47 38.61 64.38 65.08

3 BAGLIONI RUGGERO MILANO A SS 90.70 44.40 46.51 63.49 72.13

4 LENA ALBERTO TREVISO A SS 80.61 59.58 48.25 68.75 78.31

5 CECCHINI CLAUDIO ACQUI TERME B SS 79.37 50.70 47.77 73.33 87.08

6 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 77.41 53.54 47.07 74.03 90.80

7 CASTELLI PIETRO VERCELLI A S 76.92 64.08 49.18 66.87 86.98

8 MINGOTTI PIERTOMMASO GAVARDO S/A 75.01 46.42 43.19 76.21 108.11

9 FAVARON ALESSANDRO TREVISO A 74.73 51.98 52.16 91.69 79.11

10 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO A 72.68 77.62 56.09 67.01 81.99

11 DAL PIVA CLAUDIO MILANO B SS 69.94 57.92 63.78 85.98 86.08

12 CATTANEO FABIO GIACOMO BERGAMO B S 47.89 79.75 82.24 123.80 143.30
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REVOLVER - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 40.47 38.61 64.38 65.08

2 MINGOTTI PIERTOMMASO GAVARDO S/A 76.13 46.42 43.19 76.21 108.11
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REVOLVER - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 FUSATO GRAZIANO TREVISO A S 100.00 40.57 36.19 55.31 73.40

2 BAGLIONI RUGGERO MILANO A SS 90.70 44.40 46.51 63.49 72.13

3 LENA ALBERTO TREVISO A SS 80.61 59.58 48.25 68.75 78.31

4 ALBANESE LUIGI MILANO A 77.41 53.54 47.07 74.03 90.80

5 CASTELLI PIETRO VERCELLI A S 76.92 64.08 49.18 66.87 86.98

6 FAVARON ALESSANDRO TREVISO A 74.73 51.98 52.16 91.69 79.11

7 GUERRA MARZIO VIGEVANO A 72.68 77.62 56.09 67.01 81.99
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REVOLVER - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 CECCHINI CLAUDIO ACQUI TERME B SS 100.00 50.70 47.77 73.33 87.08

2 DAL PIVA CLAUDIO MILANO B SS 88.13 57.92 63.78 85.98 86.08

3 CATTANEO FABIO GIACOMO BERGAMO B S 60.33 79.75 82.24 123.80 143.30
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REVOLVER - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 FUSATO GRAZIANO TREVISO A S 100.00 40.57 36.19 55.31 73.40

2 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 98.53 40.47 38.61 64.38 65.08

3 CASTELLI PIETRO VERCELLI A S 76.92 64.08 49.18 66.87 86.98

4 CATTANEO FABIO GIACOMO BERGAMO B S 47.89 79.75 82.24 123.80 143.30
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REVOLVER - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 BAGLIONI RUGGERO MILANO A SS 100.00 44.40 46.51 63.49 72.13

2 LENA ALBERTO TREVISO A SS 88.87 59.58 48.25 68.75 78.31

3 CECCHINI CLAUDIO ACQUI TERME B SS 87.50 50.70 47.77 73.33 87.08

4 DAL PIVA CLAUDIO MILANO B SS 77.11 57.92 63.78 85.98 86.08
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MONOFILARE Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 26.27 21.70 43.60 54.04

2 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 94.92 30.32 30.18 46.74 46.16

3 RICCIARDI ENZO LEGNANO S/A 87.55 36.57 30.97 50.37 48.41

4 COVIELLO ANDREA SASSUOLO S/A S 76.96 43.11 36.28 56.63 53.17

5 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 74.26 40.88 31.61 60.33 63.25

6 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO B L 72.48 50.17 34.20 66.82 49.71

7 TROGU ANTONIO GRAZIANO ANDREA SASSUOLO A S 71.43 33.78 41.18 71.89 57.00

8 MENEGHINI MARA SASSUOLO B L 70.83 39.94 40.54 58.48 66.62

9 RIMOLDI ELEONORA SASSUOLO B L 69.84 32.39 46.21 73.49 56.39

10 BIFFI MATTIA LODI B 68.46 77.95 26.48 57.24 51.03

11 ROSSI CLAUDIO SAVONA B SS 67.92 40.39 47.15 67.11 59.72

12 MARANGON IVANO PAVIA B 66.61 48.06 38.58 66.99 64.96

13 GHERARDI VITTORIO COMO B S 64.62 40.18 41.73 78.03 65.40

14 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA A SS 60.46 50.76 64.09 55.15 70.85

15 PROVASI SARA SASSUOLO B L 57.50 63.08 41.62 71.25 77.29

16 RICCA ALBINO GAVARDO B SS 56.95 78.72 44.52 65.97 66.48
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MONOFILARE - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 26.27 21.70 43.60 54.04

2 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 94.92 30.32 30.18 46.74 46.16

3 RICCIARDI ENZO LEGNANO S/A 87.55 36.57 30.97 50.37 48.41

4 COVIELLO ANDREA SASSUOLO S/A S 76.96 43.11 36.28 56.63 53.17
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MONOFILARE - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 TROGU ANTONIO GRAZIANO ANDREA SASSUOLO A S 100.00 33.78 41.18 71.89 57.00

2 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA A SS 84.64 50.76 64.09 55.15 70.85
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MONOFILARE - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 100.00 40.88 31.61 60.33 63.25

2 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO B L 97.60 50.17 34.20 66.82 49.71

3 MENEGHINI MARA SASSUOLO B L 95.37 39.94 40.54 58.48 66.62

4 RIMOLDI ELEONORA SASSUOLO B L 94.05 32.39 46.21 73.49 56.39

5 BIFFI MATTIA LODI B 92.18 77.95 26.48 57.24 51.03

6 ROSSI CLAUDIO SAVONA B SS 91.46 40.39 47.15 67.11 59.72

7 MARANGON IVANO PAVIA B 89.70 48.06 38.58 66.99 64.96

8 GHERARDI VITTORIO COMO B S 87.01 40.18 41.73 78.03 65.40

9 PROVASI SARA SASSUOLO B L 77.42 63.08 41.62 71.25 77.29

10 RICCA ALBINO GAVARDO B SS 76.68 78.72 44.52 65.97 66.48
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MONOFILARE - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO B L 100.00 50.17 34.20 66.82 49.71

2 MENEGHINI MARA SASSUOLO B L 97.72 39.94 40.54 58.48 66.62

3 RIMOLDI ELEONORA SASSUOLO B L 96.36 32.39 46.21 73.49 56.39

4 PROVASI SARA SASSUOLO B L 79.33 63.08 41.62 71.25 77.29
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MONOFILARE - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 PEDROLI NICOLA DOMENICO LEGNANO S/A S 100.00 26.27 21.70 43.60 54.04

2 MASELLI ANTONIO LEGNANO S/A S 94.92 30.32 30.18 46.74 46.16

3 COVIELLO ANDREA SASSUOLO S/A S 76.96 43.11 36.28 56.63 53.17

4 TROGU ANTONIO GRAZIANO ANDREA SASSUOLO A S 71.43 33.78 41.18 71.89 57.00

5 GHERARDI VITTORIO COMO B S 64.62 40.18 41.73 78.03 65.40
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MONOFILARE - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO BUSTO ARSIZIO B SS 100.00 40.88 31.61 60.33 63.25

2 ROSSI CLAUDIO SAVONA B SS 91.46 40.39 47.15 67.11 59.72

3 DEGIORGI LANFRANCO SAVONA A SS 81.41 50.76 64.09 55.15 70.85

4 RICCA ALBINO GAVARDO B SS 76.68 78.72 44.52 65.97 66.48
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PCC Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 VERCESI FABIO STRADELLA S/A S 100.00 14.67 14.02 29.15 26.03

2 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE MILANO A 90.77 16.85 15.37 29.96 30.22

3 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 90.31 16.25 15.34 30.31 30.97

4 LAVAGNA ANDREA SAVONA A 89.42 15.40 15.17 32.10 31.12

5 CAVALLINI GIORGIO OSCAR BRESCIA S/A S 88.57 16.74 17.68 31.69 28.58

6 ZANOTTO LUCA VERONA A 86.56 18.74 17.91 32.48 27.76

7 SCARCELLA DOMENICO STRADELLA B S 86.03 15.84 18.88 32.96 29.81

8 BENENTE FABRIZIO SAVONA S/A 86.00 22.49 17.92 31.28 25.83

9 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 85.66 21.33 15.56 32.94 28.08

10 VELLA FRANCESCO PAVIA A 83.77 16.95 20.63 33.43 29.11

11 TOMASONI RINO PIERINO BRESCIA A S 82.69 16.45 17.32 37.73 29.93

12 SARDELLA IGNAZIO MAURO LA SPEZIA A S 82.31 21.05 16.47 34.14 30.24

13 SMUSSI CINZIA BRESCIA S/A L 80.31 21.11 17.80 36.82 28.70

14 SOLERA MATTEO MILANO A 80.20 13.85 28.78 33.27 28.68

15 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO B S 79.38 19.78 22.24 33.60 30.03

16 GUAGLIUMI GABEL PAVIA B 77.75 18.85 16.84 37.57 34.61

17 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 76.78 16.76 20.28 38.49 33.70

18 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO A S 75.98 18.43 20.26 36.89 34.81

19 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO B L 74.53 20.37 21.47 36.81 33.88

20 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA B SS 72.81 20.65 27.50 35.87 31.17

21 BIROLI ALESSANDRO PAVIA B 72.19 22.08 20.51 34.92 38.67

22 RIMOLDI DANILO SASSUOLO B S 71.37 18.16 19.69 44.44 35.23

23 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO COMO B SS 70.50 21.12 26.09 38.06 33.70

24 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 69.91 21.40 20.59 36.63 41.34

25 DADOMO MAURO STRADELLA B S 68.05 19.77 20.18 42.25 41.04

26 MASSONI ENRICO STRADELLA A S 66.95 23.23 19.41 44.15 38.49

27 OCCHIPINTI VALTER MILANO B SS 66.70 24.43 27.27 37.22 36.83

28 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 65.07 18.09 22.35 44.64 43.82

29 BONOMINI GIUSEPPE BRESCIA B SS 64.24 27.73 22.39 40.38 40.05

30 ROSSI MIRELLA PAVIA B L 64.18 22.34 26.16 45.95 36.22

31 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 60.66 42.28 19.85 38.68 37.46

32 MANINI DANIELE SASSUOLO B S 60.20 21.77 26.46 53.64 37.45

33 MOGGIA LEONE ALVARO BRESCIA B SS 60.00 29.88 25.70 44.62 39.59

34 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 59.17 26.09 29.20 46.48 39.97

35 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO B L 57.75 41.07 18.78 48.97 36.40

36 FERRO DAVIDE BERGAMO B S 57.65 22.15 23.75 58.10 41.48

37 LUNGHI DOMENICO STRADELLA B SS 56.93 24.00 26.02 44.56 52.74

38 PARMIGIANI LUCA TRECATE B 55.61 30.09 25.66 50.74 44.34

39 PECUNIA RENZO LA SPEZIA B S 53.70 29.83 31.15 46.12 49.08

40 RISTUCCIA ANTONINO MILANO B 47.00 19.89 24.09 92.20 42.27

41 GUERRINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA BERGAMO B 44.13 55.05 36.39 50.64 47.98

42 LASCALA GIOVANNI MILANO B SS 41.76 34.86 34.35 66.55 65.09

43 MANEA SIMONA PAVIA B L 40.23 47.79 36.84 46.73 77.14
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PCC - S/A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 VERCESI FABIO STRADELLA S/A S 100.00 14.67 14.02 29.15 26.03

2 CAVALLINI GIORGIO OSCAR BRESCIA S/A S 88.57 16.74 17.68 31.69 28.58

3 BENENTE FABRIZIO SAVONA S/A 86.00 22.49 17.92 31.28 25.83

4 SMUSSI CINZIA BRESCIA S/A L 80.31 21.11 17.80 36.82 28.70
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PCC - A Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE MILANO A 100.00 16.85 15.37 29.96 30.22

2 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 99.49 16.25 15.34 30.31 30.97

3 LAVAGNA ANDREA SAVONA A 98.52 15.40 15.17 32.10 31.12

4 ZANOTTO LUCA VERONA A 95.37 18.74 17.91 32.48 27.76

5 SPALENZA CRISTIANO VARESE A 94.37 21.33 15.56 32.94 28.08

6 VELLA FRANCESCO PAVIA A 92.29 16.95 20.63 33.43 29.11

7 TOMASONI RINO PIERINO BRESCIA A S 91.10 16.45 17.32 37.73 29.93

8 SARDELLA IGNAZIO MAURO LA SPEZIA A S 90.68 21.05 16.47 34.14 30.24

9 SOLERA MATTEO MILANO A 88.35 13.85 28.78 33.27 28.68

10 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 84.59 16.76 20.28 38.49 33.70

11 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO A S 83.70 18.43 20.26 36.89 34.81

12 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 77.03 21.40 20.59 36.63 41.34

13 MASSONI ENRICO STRADELLA A S 73.75 23.23 19.41 44.15 38.49
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PCC - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 SCARCELLA DOMENICO STRADELLA B S 100.00 15.84 18.88 32.96 29.81

2 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO B S 92.28 19.78 22.24 33.60 30.03

3 GUAGLIUMI GABEL PAVIA B 90.38 18.85 16.84 37.57 34.61

4 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO B L 86.63 20.37 21.47 36.81 33.88

5 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA B SS 84.63 20.65 27.50 35.87 31.17

6 BIROLI ALESSANDRO PAVIA B 83.91 22.08 20.51 34.92 38.67

7 RIMOLDI DANILO SASSUOLO B S 82.96 18.16 19.69 44.44 35.23

8 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO COMO B SS 81.95 21.12 26.09 38.06 33.70

9 DADOMO MAURO STRADELLA B S 79.11 19.77 20.18 42.25 41.04

10 OCCHIPINTI VALTER MILANO B SS 77.53 24.43 27.27 37.22 36.83

11 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 75.63 18.09 22.35 44.64 43.82

12 BONOMINI GIUSEPPE BRESCIA B SS 74.68 27.73 22.39 40.38 40.05

13 ROSSI MIRELLA PAVIA B L 74.61 22.34 26.16 45.95 36.22

14 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 70.51 42.28 19.85 38.68 37.46

15 MANINI DANIELE SASSUOLO B S 69.98 21.77 26.46 53.64 37.45

16 MOGGIA LEONE ALVARO BRESCIA B SS 69.74 29.88 25.70 44.62 39.59

17 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 68.78 26.09 29.20 46.48 39.97

18 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO B L 67.13 41.07 18.78 48.97 36.40

19 FERRO DAVIDE BERGAMO B S 67.01 22.15 23.75 58.10 41.48

20 LUNGHI DOMENICO STRADELLA B SS 66.18 24.00 26.02 44.56 52.74

21 PARMIGIANI LUCA TRECATE B 64.64 30.09 25.66 50.74 44.34

22 PECUNIA RENZO LA SPEZIA B S 62.42 29.83 31.15 46.12 49.08

23 RISTUCCIA ANTONINO MILANO B 54.63 19.89 24.09 92.20 42.27

24 GUERRINI GIOVANNI BATTISTA BERGAMO B 51.29 55.05 36.39 50.64 47.98

25 LASCALA GIOVANNI MILANO B SS 48.54 34.86 34.35 66.55 65.09

26 MANEA SIMONA PAVIA B L 46.76 47.79 36.84 46.73 77.14

MILANO 14/06/2024 - 16/06/2024 48



PCC - LADY Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 SMUSSI CINZIA BRESCIA S/A L 100.00 21.11 17.80 36.82 28.70

2 PEZZOTTA LUISA SASSUOLO B L 92.80 20.37 21.47 36.81 33.88

3 AYDEMIR NATALYA VARESE B L 81.02 18.09 22.35 44.64 43.82

4 ROSSI MIRELLA PAVIA B L 79.92 22.34 26.16 45.95 36.22

5 MORETTI CHIARA VIGEVANO B L 71.91 41.07 18.78 48.97 36.40

6 MANEA SIMONA PAVIA B L 50.09 47.79 36.84 46.73 77.14
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PCC - SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 VERCESI FABIO STRADELLA S/A S 100.00 14.67 14.02 29.15 26.03

2 SOGLIANI GIANNI FAUSTO VIGEVANO A S 90.31 16.25 15.34 30.31 30.97

3 CAVALLINI GIORGIO OSCAR BRESCIA S/A S 88.57 16.74 17.68 31.69 28.58

4 SCARCELLA DOMENICO STRADELLA B S 86.03 15.84 18.88 32.96 29.81

5 TOMASONI RINO PIERINO BRESCIA A S 82.69 16.45 17.32 37.73 29.93

6 SARDELLA IGNAZIO MAURO LA SPEZIA A S 82.31 21.05 16.47 34.14 30.24

7 VIGEZZI STEFANO MILANO B S 79.38 19.78 22.24 33.60 30.03

8 MARIANI BATTISTA VARESE A S 76.78 16.76 20.28 38.49 33.70

9 TRAVAINI GIORGIO MILANO A S 75.98 18.43 20.26 36.89 34.81

10 RIMOLDI DANILO SASSUOLO B S 71.37 18.16 19.69 44.44 35.23

11 COLOMBO GIANNI BUSTO ARSIZIO A S 69.91 21.40 20.59 36.63 41.34

12 DADOMO MAURO STRADELLA B S 68.05 19.77 20.18 42.25 41.04

13 MASSONI ENRICO STRADELLA A S 66.95 23.23 19.41 44.15 38.49

14 SCHIFF ANDREA MILANO B S 60.66 42.28 19.85 38.68 37.46

15 MANINI DANIELE SASSUOLO B S 60.20 21.77 26.46 53.64 37.45

16 FERRO DAVIDE BERGAMO B S 57.65 22.15 23.75 58.10 41.48

17 PECUNIA RENZO LA SPEZIA B S 53.70 29.83 31.15 46.12 49.08
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PCC - SUPER SENIOR Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 LAVAGNA MARCO SAVONA B SS 100.00 20.65 27.50 35.87 31.17

2 MOSCATELLI GIANCARLO COMO B SS 96.82 21.12 26.09 38.06 33.70

3 OCCHIPINTI VALTER MILANO B SS 91.60 24.43 27.27 37.22 36.83

4 BONOMINI GIUSEPPE BRESCIA B SS 88.23 27.73 22.39 40.38 40.05

5 MOGGIA LEONE ALVARO BRESCIA B SS 82.40 29.88 25.70 44.62 39.59

6 ACCOMELLO LUCA VIGEVANO B SS 81.27 26.09 29.20 46.48 39.97

7 LUNGHI DOMENICO STRADELLA B SS 78.19 24.00 26.02 44.56 52.74

8 LASCALA GIOVANNI MILANO B SS 57.35 34.86 34.35 66.55 65.09
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